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Cailin CALDER (1)1 Dan Judo Club Esprit

10

LOSS

5

LOSS

Max GREGORY*1 Dan South Brent 10

2 Kyu Colin JARVIS East Kilbride JC LOSS

1 Dan

1 Dan

Toby BEAMISS* (9) Camberley

Garioch JC

Melbourn JC

Welsh Judo

Penrose JC.

Yamarashi JC

1 Dan Matthew BOYCE* (5)

Oliver BARRATT*
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Jay PROCTOR* (10)
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Andrew MCWATT* (11)
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1 Dan
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Cailin CALDER (1)

Max GREGORY*
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Andrew MCWATT* (11)

Matthew BOYCE* (5)

Oliver BARRATT*

Jay PROCTOR* (10)

Magkeyev OUROUZ

Judo Club Esprit

South Brent

Camberley

Garioch JC

Melbourn JC

Welsh Judo

Yamarashi JC

ADFJAM
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Time: 6:20
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0:46
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2 Kyu

East Kilbride JC

Penrose JC.
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Cailin
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LOSS
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3:38

0:24

Judo Club Esprit

Camberley

Welsh Judo

ADFJAM

CALDER (1)

Toby
BEAMISS* (9)

Oliver
BARRATT*

Magkeyev
OUROUZ

1 Dan Matthew BOYCE* (5) LOSS

101 Dan Jay PROCTOR* (10)

3:49

1 Dan Max GREGORY* LOSS

1 Dan Andrew MCWATT* (11) 10

11:49

Melbourn JC
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South Brent
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1 Dan
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Jay PROCTOR* (10)

Toby BEAMISS* (9)

3:45

1:46

Jay PROCTOR* (10)

Oliver BARRATT*
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LOSS

LOSS

10

1 Dan

1 Kyu

Andrew MCWATT* (11)

Oliver BARRATT*
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1 Dan

1 Dan*

1 Dan

1 Kyu

Cailin
CALDER (1)

Magkeyev
OUROUZ

0:49

LOSS

10

1 Dan*

Judo Club Esprit

ADFJAM

Magkeyev
OUROUZ

ADFJAM

Yamarashi JC

Camberley

Garioch JC

Welsh Judo

Welsh Judo

Results
1 Magkeyev OUROUZ ADFJAM

2 Cailin CALDER (1) Judo Club Esprit

3 Jay PROCTOR* (10) Yamarashi JC

3 Oliver BARRATT* Welsh Judo

Toby BEAMISS* (9) Camberley5
Andrew MCWATT* (11) Garioch JC5

7 Matthew BOYCE* (5) Melbourn JC

7 Max GREGORY* South Brent

Scottish Open Championships 2019
SM-100 Saturday 19 January 2019

The Emirates Arena, Glasgow

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

10

00

10

00

10

00

01

00

00

10

00

10

10

00s3

00

10s1

00

10

00

10

00s1

01

01

10

00s3

10s2

10

00s2

00s1

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table Officials

Referees


